TASB Director Candidates

*Indicates Large District Director Positions
(1) Incumbents that have indicated they will be seeking re-election

REGION/POSITION

Region 1,

Region 2
Region 4,
Region 4,
Region 4,
Region 4,
Region 6,

Region 6,
Region 7
Region 9

Position B

Position D*
Position E*
Position F*
Position G*
Position A

Position B*

Region 10, Position B

Region 10, Position C*
Region 11, Position A

Region 11, Position B*

DIRECTOR
Janie Lopez

Svlvia Sadnchez Garza (1)

Moises Alfaro (l)
Myrna Guidry (l)
Rebecca Fox

Julie Hinaman (I)

Kristen Davison Malone

Williom Foster
Kenneth Holland
Beth Prykryl

Scott Moore (l)
Tony Raymond (l)
Les Healton

Mark Lukert (l)
Nichole Bentley
DeAndrea Fleming
LaSonja Flowers-Ivory
Linda Gooch (l)
Carolyn Ann Moirris
Jeff Striplin

Dan Micciche (l)
Julie Cole

Tammy Nakamura
Patsy Sosa-Sdnchez
Quinton Phillips

DISTRICT

San Benito CISD
South Texas ISD
Mathis ISD
Houston ISD
Katy ISD
Cypress-Fairbanks ISD
Fort Bend ISD
Caldwell ISD
Huntsville ISD
New Caney ISD
Conroe ISD
Sabine ISD
Burkburnett ISD
Wichita Falls ISD
Coppell ISD
DeSoto ISD
Duncanville ISD
Sunnyvale ISD
Lancaster ISD
Bland ISD
Dallas ISD

Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD
Grapevine-Colleyville ISD

Denton ISD
Fort Worth ISD

TER

2022-2025

2022-2025
2022-2023
2022-2025
2022-2024
2022-2023
2022-2025

2022-2025
2022-2025
2022-2025

2022-2025

2022-2025
2022-2025

2022-2023

Updated: 7/01/22


https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/01b_lopez_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/01b_sanchez-garza_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/02_alfaro_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/04d_guidry_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/04e_fox_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/04f_hinaman_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/04g_davison-malone_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/06a_foster_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/06a_holland_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/06a_prykryl_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/06b_moore_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/07_raymond_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/09_healton_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/09_lukert_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/10b_bentley_redacted.pdf
https://tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/10b_fleming_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/10b_flowers-ivory_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/10b_gooch_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/10b_morris_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/10b_striplin_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/10c_micciche_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/11a_cole_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/11a_nakamura_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/11a_sosa-sanchez_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/11b_phillips_redacted.pdf

TASB Director Candidates

*Indicates Large District Director Positions
(1) Incumbents that have indicated they will be seeking re-election

REGION/POSITION DIRECTOR DISTRICT
Region 11, Position D Mac Belmontes Lake Worth ISD

Steven Newcom Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD
Region 13, Position A* Lynn Boswell Austin ISD
Region 16 Eddie Fuentes Bushland ISD

Cindy Spanel (l) Highland Park ISD-Potter County
Region 20, Position D Robert Westbrook (I) Schertz-Cibolo-Universal City ISD

TER

2022-2024

2022-2025
2022-2025

2022-2025

Updated: 7/01/22


https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/11d_belmontes_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/11d_newcom_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/13a_boswell_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/16_fuentes_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/16_spanel_redacted.pdf
https://www.tasb.org/about-tasb/governance/tasb-director-nomination-information/documents/2022/candidates_2022/20d_westbrook_redacted.pdf



